SCHLOSS PICHLARN

Welcome at Restaurant 19

at Schloss Pichlarn
Starters
Wintry leaf lalad € 7,00
Kernels | nuts | cress
Beef Tatar € 15,00
capers | mustard | quail egg | toast
Styrian pickled char €12,00
mushrooms | caviar | sour cream
Goat cheese wrapped in bacon € 13,00
raspberry | hazelnut | field salad
Soups
Cream soup of mushrooms € 6,00

vulcano ham | crispy crostini | lemon oil

Cream soup of pumpkin € 5,00
kernel | pumpkin seed oil | croutons

Consommé of alm ox € 5,00
sliced pancakes or semolina dumplings | roots

All prices included VAT

At your request our restaurant staff informs you about the allergens within the dishes.



Main Courses

Pichlarner Burger of alp bullock
brioche | tomatoes | bacon | mountain cheese | BBQ sauce | potatoes

Breast & cudgel from the duck
potato dumpling | red cabbage | chestnut | orange

»ochnitzel of pork
parsly potatoes | cranberries | salad

Breaded fried chicken
potato-corn salad | styrian kernel oil

Creamy veal goulash
herbs spaetzle | bell pepper | sour cream

Pork roast fresh out the oven
cabbage salat | dumpling | natural juice

Fish

Roasted styrian trout
potato | sour cream cucumber | brown butter

Filet of char
polenta | pumpkin | rainbow carrots

Vegetarian course

Cheese spaetzle
fried onions | mountain cheese | salad

Truffle tagliolini
pecorino cheese | herbs | ricotta

Desserts

Hazelnut savarin
pumpkin | vanilla | chocolate

Creme brulee
ice cream of the season

Chocolate cake
cherry cream ice

Cake of “Pichlarn”
Chocolate | cherry | nuts | poppy

All prices included VAT

At your request our restaurant staff informs you about the allergens within the dishes.

€ 14,00

€ 18,00

€13,00

€13,00

€ 14,00

€12,00

€ 16,00

€ 15,00

€10,00

€ 13,00

€ 10,00

€ 8,00

€10,00

€ 5,00



Aperitif

Lillet Berry Spritzer 0,25 |
(lillet, wild berry,
Prosecco, soda)

Hugo 0,25 |
(Prosecco, elderflower syrup,
mint, soda)
Pichlarn Sekt 0,101
0,751
Campari soda 0,20 |
Campari orange 0,201
Soft drinks
Rauch Juices
orange 0,201
apple 0,20 |
apple juice nature 0,20 |
apricot 0,20 |
mango 0,20 |
red currant 0,20 |
grapefruit 0,20 |
juice mixed with
natural water 0,301
0,50 |
mineral water 0,301
0,50 |
Almdudler 0,351
Fanta 0,33 |
Sprite 0,331
Coca Cola 0,331
Coca Cola light 0,331
Coca Cola zero 0,33 |
Red Bull 0,251
Tonic Water 0,20 |
Bitter Lemon 0,20 |
Water
Rdémerquelle classic 0,331
0,751
Rdémerquelle still 0,33 |
0,751

Soda 0,20 |

a

a ay ay

a ay da ONORORONONOROY

ONONONONONORONRON!

a ay ay ay

5,60

4,90

4,80
31,00
5,10
5,50

2,90
2,90
2,90
2,90
2,90
2,90
2,90

3,00
3,10
3,50
4,40

3,10
3,10
3,10
3,10
3,10
3,10
3,10
3,00
3,00

2,80
5,00
2,80
5,00
1,50

Blending of wines
Spritzer weil3 0,251 € 2,90
Spritzer sUB 0,251 € 3,50
Aperol Spritzer 0,251 € 4,50

Beer from the barrel

Paulaner Lager 0,301 € 3,00
0,501 € 4,00
Paulaner Radler 0,301 € 3,20
0,501 € 4,10
Paulaner Hefeweizen 0,301 € 3,10
0,501 € 4,10
Gosser 0,201 € 2,90
0,301 € 3,00
0,501 € 4,00
Out of the bottle
Gosser Radler 0,331 € 3,20
Trumer Pils 0,331 € 3,20
Alcohol-free beer
Paulaner hell 0,331 € 3,20

Paulaner Hefeweizen 0,501 € 4,20

Warm drinks
Espresso € 2,80
double Espresso € 3,60
Café Creme € 3,00
Cappuccino € 3,60
Latte Macchiato € 3,80
cup of tea € 2,90



Wines

White wines out of a 0,75l bottle

2018 Welschriesling

Hannes Sabathi, Gamlitz | Stdsteiermark
0,1251€ 4,10
0,75 1€ 24,00

2018 Gelber Muskateller

Hannes Sabathi, Gamlitz | Stdsteiermark
0,1251€ 4,70
0,75 1€ 28,00

2018 Sauvignon Blanc ,,Jakobi*

Weingut Gross, Ratsch | Stidsteiermark
0,1251€ 4,60
0,75 1€ 27,00

2018 Gruner Veltliner ,, Loss*

Schloss Gobelsburg, Langenlois | Kamptal
0,1251€ 4,30
0,75 1€ 25,00

Red wines out of a 0,75l bottle

2016 Cuvée Heideboden
Hannes Reeh, Neusiedlersee

0,1251€ 4,70
0,75 1€ 28,00
2017 Blauer Zweigelt
Rene Pockl, Neusiedlersee
0,1251€ 4,30

0,75 1€ 25,00

Longdrinks
Gin Tonic 0,201
Vodka Lemon 0,20 |

€
€

Spirits & brandies

Hofer
Zirbe
Williams
Marille

Gin
Beefeater Gin

Rum
Innlander Rum
38 Vol.%

Vodka
Absolut Vodka

Bitters

Fernet Branca
Campari
Averna

Cognac
Hennessy VS

Grappa
Grappa Cellini Barricata

0,02 |
0,02 |
0,02 |

0,02 |

0,02 |

0,02 |

0,02 |
0,02 |
0,02 |

0,02 |

0,02 |

ONONQ

a a

6,00
6,00

2,70
2,70
2,70

3,50

1,50

3,50

3,20
3,00
3,20

4,50

4,50



