

Welcome at Restaurant 19 at Schloss Pichlarn

Starters

Wintry leaf lalad Kernels nuts cress	€ 7,00
Beef Tatar capers mustard quail egg toast	€ 15,00
Styrian pickled char mushrooms caviar sour cream	€ 12,00
Goat cheese wrapped in bacon raspberry hazelnut field salad	€ 13,00
Soups	
Cream soup of mushrooms vulcano ham crispy crostini lemon oil	€ 6,00
Cream soup of pumpkin kernel pumpkin seed oil croutons	€ 5,00
Consommé of alm ox	€ 5,00

sliced pancakes or semolina dumplings | roots

Main Courses

Pichlarner Burger of alp bullock brioche tomatoes bacon mountain cheese BBQ sauce potatoes	€ 14,00
Breast & cudgel from the duck potato dumpling red cabbage chestnut orange	€ 18,00
"Schnitzel" of pork parsly potatoes cranberries salad	€ 13,00
Breaded fried chicken potato-corn salad styrian kernel oil	€ 13,00
Creamy veal goulash herbs spaetzle bell pepper sour cream	€ 14,00
Pork roast fresh out the oven cabbage salat dumpling natural juice	€ 12,00
Fish	
Roasted styrian trout potato sour cream cucumber brown butter	€ 16,00
Filet of char polenta pumpkin rainbow carrots	€ 15,00
Vegetarian course	
Cheese spaetzle fried onions mountain cheese salad	€ 10,00
Truffle tagliolini pecorino cheese herbs ricotta	€ 13,00
Desserts	
Hazelnut savarin pumpkin vanilla chocolate	€ 10,00
Creme brulee ice cream of the season	€ 8,00
Chocolate cake cherry cream ice	€ 10,00
Cake of "Pichlarn" Chocolate cherry nuts poppy	€ 5,00

All prices included VAT

At your request our restaurant staff informs you about the allergens within the dishes.

Aperitif

Lillet Berry Spritzer (lillet, wild berry,	0,25	€	5,50
Prosecco, soda) Hugo (Prosecco, elderflower syrup,	0,25	€	4,90
mint, soda) Pichlarn Sekt	0,101	€	4,80
Campari soda Campari orange	0,75 I 0,20 I 0,20 I	€	5,10
our pair orango	0,20.	_	0,00

Soft drinks

Rauch Juices

orange	0,20 €	2,90
apple	0,20 €	2,90
apple juice nature	0,20 €	2,90
apricot	0,20 €	2,90
mango	0,201 €	2,90
red currant	0,20 €	2,90
grapefruit	0,20 €	2,90
juice mixed with		
natural water	0,30 €	3,00
	0,50 €	3,10
mineral water	0,30 €	3,50
	0,501 €	4,40
Almdudler	0,35 €	3,10
Fanta	0,33 €	3,10
Sprite	0,33 €	3,10
Coca Cola	0,331 €	3,10
Coca Cola light	0,33 €	3,10
Coca Cola zero	0,33 €	3,10
Red Bull	0,25 €	3,10
Tonic Water	0,20 €	
Bitter Lemon	0,20 €	3,00

Water

Römerquelle classic	0,33∣€	2,80
	0,75∣ €	5,00
Römerquelle still	0,33 €	2,80
	0,75∣ €	5,00
Soda	0,20 €	1,50

Blending of wines

Spritzer weiß	0,25∣€	2,90
Spritzer süß	0,25∣ €	3,50
Aperol Spritzer	0,25∣€	4,50

Beer from the barrel

Paulaner Lager	0,301	€	3,00
	0,50 l	€	4,00
Paulaner Radler	0,301	€	3,20
	0,50	€	4,10
Paulaner Hefeweizen	0,30	€	3,10
	0,50 l	€	4,10
Gösser	0,201	€	2,90
	0,301	€	3,00
	0,50	€	4,00

Out of the bottle

Gösser Radler	0,331	€	3,20
Trumer Pils	0,331	€	3,20

$Alcohol ext{-}free\ beer$

Paulaner hell	0,331	€	3,20
Paulaner Hefeweizen	0,501	€	4,20

Warm drinks

Espresso	€	2,80
double Espresso	€	3,60
Café Creme	€	3,00
Cappuccino	€	3,60
Latte Macchiato	€	3,80
cup of tea	€	2,90

Wines

White wines out of a 0,75l bo	ottle	Gin Tonic Vodka Lemon	0,20 l € 0,20 l €	6,00 6,00
2018 Welschriesling Hannes Sabathi, Gamlitz Südsteierma 0,125 l € 0,75 l €	4,10	Spirits & bro	,	0,00
2018 Gelber Muskateller Hannes Sabathi, Gamlitz Südsteierma 0,125 I € 0,75 I €	4,70	Hofer Zirbe Williams Marille	0,02 € 0,02 € 0,02 €	2,70 2,70 2,70
2018 Sauvignon Blanc "Jakobi" Weingut Gross, Ratsch Südsteiermar 0,125 l € 0,75 l €	4,60	Gin Beefeater Gin Rum	0,02∣ €	3,50
2018 Grüner Veltliner " Löss" Schloss Gobelsburg, Langenlois Kam 0,125 I € 0,75 I €	4,30	Innländer Rum 38 Vol.% Vodka	0,02 €	1,50
Red wines out of a 0,75l bot	tle	Absolut Vodka Bitters	0,02 €	3,50
2016 Cuvée Heideboden Hannes Reeh, Neusiedlersee 0,125 l € 0,75 l €		Fernet Branca Campari Averna	0,02 € 0,02 € 0,02 €	3,20 3,00 3,20
2017 Blauer Zweigelt Rene Pöckl, Neusiedlersee 0,125 I € 0,75 I €		Cognac Hennessy VS Grappa Grappa Cellini Barricata	0,02 l € 0,02 l €	4,50 4,50

Long drinks